I
{
:!
l
1
l
sI luetuqcBllv
JUL_OE_a5 83:5€, P!, THI} B/CAST COHSLTS INC 6A7 273 s12s

23A) FCC Call Sign/Other lD
WKNB
2+A) PaymentType Code(PTC) k25A) Quantity
MPR I
26A) Fee Due for (PTC)
s830.00
2?A) Toral F"e FCC Use Only
$830.00 I
28A) FCC CODE r
34929
29A) FCC CODE 2
CDBS2OO5OT13ABZ
23B) FCC Call Signiother lD
WNAE
2.1B) Pa1.,ment Type Code(PTC)
MPR
25B) Quantit-v
I
'268) Fee Due lor (PTC)
$830.00
l7B) Total Fee
$830.00
:CC Use Only
288) FCC CODE r 298) FCC CODE 2
34928 CDBS2OO5OTI3ABX
REMITTANCE ADVICE (Continuation Sheet)
FEDERAL COMMLNICATIONS COMMISSION
PAGE NO 2 OF 2
APPROVED BY OME
3060-05t
JPECIAL USE
FCC USE ONLY
USE THIS SECTION ONLY FOR f,ACH ADDITIONAL APPLICANT
Sf,CTION BB . ADDITIONAL APPLICANT INFORMATION
.I3)APPLICANT NAME
KINZUA BROADCASTING COMPANY,INC.
.I4) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.
]IO SECOND AVENUE
I
,I
5) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. 2
P.O. BOX 824
,16) crTY
WARREN
17) STATE I(I E) ZIP CODE
PA 636s-
I9) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (INCLUDING AREA CODE)
\147231310
20) COI-NTRY CODE (IF NOT IN U-S.A,)
USA
FCC R-EGISTRATION I\ruMBER (FRI.I) AND TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (TIN) REQUIRf,D
2I) APPLICANT (FRN)
D004978763
22)FCC USE ONLY
COMPLETE SECTION C FOR EACH SERVICE, IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED, USE CONTINUATION SHEET
23A) FCC Call Sign/Other lD
WRRN
24A) Payment Type Cod(PTC)
MPR
25A) Quantity
I
264') Fee Due for (PTC)
$830.00
27A) Total Fee ICC Use Only
$830.00 I
28A) FCC CODE I 29A) FCC CODE 2
34927 CDBS2OO5OTI3ABY
FCC:Success:Form I59 - PRINTABLE VERSION Page 2 of3